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The menu of Union Station By Jp's from Manhattan includes 39 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $10.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below.
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Sandwiches

THE SMOKEHOUSE

Sauces

SALSA

Hot Dogs

JUNIOR HOT DOG

Soups & Salads

TROPICAL CHICKEN SALAD

TVegan

THE HERBIVORE

Suba

VEGGIE

Snacks find Side Dishes

SMALL SALAD

Stromboli

JUST CHEESE, PLEASE

Beef Burgers

THE PIT BURGER

Popular Ttems

5 STREET TACOS

Tfrom The Smoker

K STATE FAMILY MEAL

$15.5

$4.0

$10.0

$10.8

$15.0

$6.0

$13.3

$13.5

$11.0

$44.0

Hot Off The Press

EL CUBANO AHUMADO

$10.5

Senior find Children Under

10

JUNIOR GRILLED CHEESE

$4.0

{unch Fresh Garden Salads

SUNFLOWER SALAD

Beggars Banquet

ARTISAN GRILLED CHEESE

Ingredients Used
LETTUCE

Junior Varsity
JUNIOR PB J
fippetizers

AHI TUNA POKE

HOUSE SMOKED WINGS

Salad

CAESAR
PUB SALAD

%ids Menii
KIDS PIZZA
KIDS MAC CHEESE

$12.0

$9.5

$4.0

$11.0
$8.0

$9.0
$13.0

$6.5
$6.5
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Brick Oven Pizza GYRO
THE MEATHATTAN $18.0 KSU CHARCUTERIE BOARD $13.5
1863 $16.0 ¥ Si
Choose Your Side
These Typea Qf Dishes {re HOUSE CUT FRIES (STANDARD $3.5
. SIDES) :
W Served SMASHED PURPLE POTATOES $3.5
SANDWICH $10.5 (STANDARD SIDES) '
SALAD KANSAS SORGHUM INFUSED $4.5
(PREMIUM SIDES) :
g t Pub B y CAPRESE STACK (PREMIUM SIDES) $4.5
JP'S CHIPS (STANDARD SIDES) $3.5
THE WEFALD $12.0
FRESH FRUIT BOWL (PREMIUM $4.5
THE VEGGIE WEST $10.0 SIDES) '
ROASTED ROOT VEGGIES $4.5

Starters (PREMIUM SIDES)

UNION STATION TRIO $8.5
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Union Station By Jp’s

Kansas State University, 66506, Opening Hours:

Manhattan, US, United States Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 11:00 -20:00
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