



https://menulist.menu
Kansas State University, 66506, Manhattan, US, United States
+17855321114 - http://union.k-state.edu/union-station-by-jps









K STATE FAMILY MEAL

4	The state of the s

Sandwiches		Hot Off The Press	
THE SMOKEHOUSE	\$15.5	EL CUBANO AHUMADO	\$10.5
Sauces		Senior And Children Under	
SALSA		10	10001
Hot Dogs		JUNIOR GRILLED CHEESE	\$4.0
JUNIOR HOT DOG	\$4.0	Lunch Fresh Garden Salads	
Soups & Salads		SUNFLOWER SALAD	\$12.0
TROPICAL CHICKEN SALAD	\$10.0	Beggars Banquet	
Vegan		ARTISAN GRILLED CHEESE	\$9.5
THE HERBIVORE	\$10.8	Ingredients Used	
Suba		LETTUCE	
VEGGIE	\$15.0	Junior Varsity	
Snacks And Side Dish	04	JUNIOR PB J	\$4.0
SMALL SALAD	\$6.0	Annotigons	
SWALL SALAD	Φ0.0	Appetizers AHI TUNA POKE	¢11.0
Stromboli		HOUSE SMOKED WINGS	\$11.0 \$8.0
JUST CHEESE, PLEASE	\$13.3	TICOGE CIMORED WINGS	ψο.ο
		Salad	
Beef Burgers		CAESAR	\$9.0
THE PIT BURGER	\$13.5	PUB SALAD	\$13.0
Popular Items		Kids Menü	
5 STREET TACOS	\$11.0	KIDS PIZZA	\$6.5
From The Smoker		KIDS MAC CHEESE	\$6.5
V STATE FAMILY MEAL	¢44.0		

\$44.0

UNION STATION TRIO

Brick Oven Pizza		GYRO	\$17.0
THE MEATHATTAN	\$18.0	KSU CHARCUTERIE BOARD	\$13.5
1863	\$16.0	Choose Your Side	
These Types Of Dishes Are	e	HOUSE CUT FRIES (STANDARD SIDES)	\$3.5
Being Served SANDWICH	\$10.5	SMASHED PURPLE POTATOES (STANDARD SIDES)	\$3.5
SALAD		KANSAS SORGHUM INFUSED (PREMIUM SIDES)	\$4.5
Gourmet Pub Burgers		CAPRESE STACK (PREMIUM SIDES)	\$4.5
THE WEFALD	\$12.0	JP'S CHIPS (STANDARD SIDES)	\$3.5
THE VEGGIE WEST	\$10.0	FRESH FRUIT BOWL (PREMIUM SIDES)	\$4.5
Starters		ROASTED ROOT VEGGIES (PREMIUM SIDES)	\$4.5

\$8.5



Union Station By Jp's

Kansas State University, 66506, Manhattan, US, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -20:00 Tuesday 11:00 -20:00 Wednesday 11:00 -20:00 Thursday 11:00 -20:00 Friday 11:00 -20:00

